
3:40 L Westfield Dve

L Hennessy St 16:14    •  No 12

R South St 16:14    •  Walkway   (Between 30 & 32)

3:41    •  Concordia (bus zone after lights) L McIntosh St

L Anzac Ave / Gore Hway R Ferguson Rd

4:00 R Ferguson Rd 16:15    •  No 15 

R Belclaire Dve L Gore Hway / Anzac Ave

4:01    •  No 8 R Alderley St

4:02    •  No 22 L Condamine St

R Elizabeth St R Warwick St

4:03    •  cnr Kirralee & 2 Elizabeth St 4:20

L Elizabeth St

4:04    •  No 22

4:05    •  No 32

R Whitman St

4:06    •  No 32

4:07    •  No 56 (just before cnr)

R Grundy St

4:08    •  No 22

R Sommariva St

4:09    •  No 50

L Shoesmith Rd

4:10    •  No 54

L Belclaire Dve

4:11    •  No 73

R Michael St

4:12    •  No 2  (cnr Belclaire & Michael)

4:12    •  No 18

R Jacob Crt

L Ferguson Rd

R McIntosh St

Effective date  01.01.2023

www.premierqld.com

   Premier Qld                                               page 1

Depart Interchange

NOTE:  Concordia students either walk to

             Interchange or use Nobby town bus

Depot - Gate 3

WESTBROOK 1 - S825N

PM - SCHOOL BUS RUN & TIMETABLE

http://www.premierqld.com/

